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

Looking for a long term tenant. The previous tenant stayed for almost 4 years. 

Walking distance to a grocery store, Aldergrove downtown and bus stops. 

1st month rent, Security deposit and/or pet (Cats Only) security damage required in 

advance. References and Proof of income will be required. 

73cecd3d9d09317bb70608ce90f46b3c@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 1050ft2 - August 1st 2022 - Abbotsford: 
Basement Suite For Rent (Abbotsford) 
Available for rent starting August 1, 2022. Located in Abbotsford. 2 bedroom 

basement suite and 1 full bath. Fully renovated suite. Offered at $1,500/per month 

+30% utilities. Contact for Pictures & more details.  

mailto:da12189d61853231b684b18b225cf148@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:5bba6bca8f2f3c82ae2ce39d9c147f10@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:73cecd3d9d09317bb70608ce90f46b3c@hous.craigslist.org
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da0dfa194fab33408019ba536ca27007@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,590 / 2br - 900ft2 - Bright Two Bedroom Basement -
Abbotsford East (Abbotsford) 
This is a very nice two bedrooms with a full bathroom. Located in a very quiet and 

safe neighborhood in East Abbotsford. It includes: F/S, D/W, and central vacuum. 

Rent is $1590 including utilities, Wi-Fi Internet, TV cable, street parking and alarm 

system. No pets, No smoking of any kind, No drugs, No vaping and Credit Report 

Required If interested please email me with a brief personal introduction and who’s 

going to be living here. 

af9e04463bf0322d85ca364bf795993a@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 2 Br walk out basement (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom walk out main level basement, 1 washrooms, Private Laundry 

- 10 minute walk to Abbotsford Recreation Center, Yale Secondary 

- Central location *NO SMOKIN *NO PETS 

Please send email with the following information: 

- Who will be living here - Employment details 

cee62d99a9ce3b24a8d78df714c3aca3@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,600 / 2br - 2-Bedroom suite for rent (Aldergrove, Langley) 
Large, ground-level, newly renovated suite for rent. Spacious rooms, newer 

appliances. Close to school, markets, Fraser Hwy. Laundry available. Family 

preferred. 

fa32e33c10ee39359107969adfbe8a55@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 2br - 780ft2 - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite for 
Rent (Aberdeen (Abbotsford/Aldergrove)) 
2 bedroom basement suite for rent in Aberdeen (on the border of Abbotsford and 

Aldergrove) as of September 1, 2022. House is under 2 years old and the suite has 

had only 1 previous occupant. Rent is $1,650 + 1/3 of utilities. Internet and cable not 

included. Easy access to amenities and public transportation. 

Details about the suite: 2 bedrooms, 1 full bathroom, kitchen with appliances 

including dishwasher, and in-suite laundry. No smoking, no pets. Proof of tenancy 

insurance preferred. References from previous landlords and employer required. 

Any further information, and to book an appointment for viewing will be available 

mailto:da0dfa194fab33408019ba536ca27007@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:af9e04463bf0322d85ca364bf795993a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:cee62d99a9ce3b24a8d78df714c3aca3@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:fa32e33c10ee39359107969adfbe8a55@hous.craigslist.org
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when responding. Please include your name and phone number where you can be 

reached. 

392ff57dd1d930d585af129f1444a502@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - 2 bedroom basement suite (Abbotsford) 
2 bedroom, 1 bath basement suite in an executive home. Ground level. Covered 

deck, possible shared back yard with garden plot., Shared laundry and utilities. 

No smokers or pets. Close to all amenities., For more information call 

Pamela Secord, Lighthouse Realty Ltd., 604.855.7393 

$1,800 / 2br - 1000ft2 - 2 bsmt suite and large shop ($1800) 
- 2 bedroom ONLY basement suite AND SHOP - Hardwood floors throughout 

- 2 Story -1000square ft. - Big shop 20'x50' approx. - Single garage 

- Fully finished basement suite with full kitchen - Huge rec room in basement 
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
A beautiful mobile house is available for rent starting from October 1. It is kept in a 

great condition and has parking available for 2 cars. It has 2 bedrooms, 1 Bathroom, 1 

kitchen, laundry and living room. Please email me if you have any other questions. 

 

4155d1564ec03c2da9bacd60f00085bf@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,900 / 2br - 1025ft2 - Top Floor Condo (Abbotsford) 
Top floor 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom condo located in Abbotsford. New paint, new grey 

vinyl flooring, new doors, new blinds. Over 1000 sq ft. Gas fireplace, deck. In suite 

laundry room. Storage locker and one parking spot. Deck over looks the entrance. No 

smoking. A small pet may be approved. Available August 1. Price is plus utilities. 

Located back from the road and close to shopping and transit. Quiet friendly building. 

References required. (604) 308-9952 

 

$2,100 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Beautiful Corner Unit!! (Aldergrove) 
Huge, bright, 2 bed 2 bath corner Unit, Completed 2021 
Stainless steel appliances, Washer/dryer in suite, 
1 Parking stall with huge secure storage. 
Hot water included! Pet friendly 
405214cc284f32b3879972a233dafcd3@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,500 / 3br - House for Rent Fraser Valley (Abbotsford) 
3 bedroom 2 washrooms and garage Rancher home. Recently installed new floors, 
just painted as well located in a good area with a school and recreation centre 
nearby. Walking distance to temple, restaurant and many other shops. 
 
0022b75dd8e430ea94a2322c49b6e5ec@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission: 

$1,000 / 1br - 600ft2 - 1 bedroom basement suite (Mission) 
Central location in Mission B.C. Bus stop near by and also the 14th pub. 5 minute 

drive to all amenities. Renovation done on suite last year includes laundry with 

parking spot in own driveway. 

36ff794eb0f63be28972284b8472df6c@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,200 / 1br - You Will Be Happy Here (Mission) 
Beautiful One Bedroom Basement Suite in Mission. Bright sunny colors with large 

windows and open concept. Separate entrance. Home is in a quiet cul de sac area. 

Near University of the Fraser Valley, Transit and minutes from downtown Mission. 

mailto:4155d1564ec03c2da9bacd60f00085bf@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:405214cc284f32b3879972a233dafcd3@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:0022b75dd8e430ea94a2322c49b6e5ec@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:36ff794eb0f63be28972284b8472df6c@hous.craigslist.org
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Has newer fridge and stove. Street parking and a side area for BBQs and relaxing. 

Brand new carpets and paint. Shared laundry with new front load washer and dryer. 

Absolutely No Smoking and No Pets. $1,200.00 per month, plus 1/3 utilities. 

Available August 1, 2022, or possibly sooner. References Required. Looking for long 

term, quiet person or couple, suites student as well. As live in landlords we are very 

quiet. Please email if you are interested and to arrange an appointment time for 

viewing. Please call or text 604-832-2345 

$1,300 / 1br - 700ft2 - 1 bedroom lower level 
apartment (Mission) 
Ground level suite available for rent., 1 bed, 1 bathroom. 

5 mins away from Mission Downtown. Please note that the suite is not furnished. 

40% for Utilities and 50% for internet. No smoking/vaping. No pets. 

Shared laundry in garage. 

4adb5450cf493c619cb4d2326f7cc7af@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,400 / 2br - 0900ft2 - 2 bedroom 1 bath above ground 
basement suite (Mission) 
Suite available Aug 15th or as agreed upon: showing of suite Aug 1st between 1-3 

pm. - Above ground basement suite in a house 

- suite is bright and has; Private laundry, Driveway and garage parking/storage 

Garden access, Close to West coast express,hospitals,, Transit,shopping 

$1400 plus utilities. (778) 951-5581 

 

$1,400 / 2br - 2 bdr basement for rent Mission (Mission) 
2 bedroom above ground basement for rent. Bright and updated. 

Central location, No pets, No smoking, Credit check, Employment confirmation 

required. Shared laundry, Utilities + wifi included 

 

1f999689301c396792e60fe51e4d2b6a@hous.craigslist.org 
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